
Direction: Backbay Depot

43 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

89 bus Time Schedule
Backbay Depot Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:00 - 20:25

Monday 07:00 - 20:25

Tuesday 07:00 - 20:25

Wednesday 07:00 - 20:25

Thursday 07:00 - 20:25

Friday 07:00 - 20:25

Saturday 07:00 - 20:25

89 bus Info
Direction: Backbay Depot
Stops: 43
Trip Duration: 40 min
Line Summary:

The 89 bus line (Backbay Depot) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Backbay Depot: 07:00 - 20:25(2) Worli Depot: 07:50 - 21:30
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 89 bus station near you and find out when is the next 89 bus arriving.

89 bus time schedule & line map

Backbay Depot Get The App89

Worli Depot

Worli Sea Face

Worli Sea Face (S)

Police Colony

Blind Press

Police Camp
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Venus Bldg/Watumal Engg.College

Worli Dairy

Narayan Pujari Nagar

Nehru Planetarium (Worli)

Nehru Planetarium N.S.C.I. (Worli)

Lala Lajpatrai College

Vatsalabai Desai Chowk (Haji Ali)

Jaslok Hospital

Cumbala Hill Post Office
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Shrimati Motiben Dalvi Hospital
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Direction: Worli Depot

42 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

89 bus Time Schedule
Worli Depot Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:50 - 21:30
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Thursday 07:50 - 21:30

Friday 07:50 - 21:30
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Saifee Hospital

Sk Patil Garden

S.K.Patil Garden

Marine Lines Railway Station (E)

Marine Lines Rly.Stn.(Kala Niketan)

Income Tax Office

Ahilyabai Holkar Chowk (Churchgate)

Ahilyabai Holkar Chk. Eross Cinema

Ahilyabai Holkar Chowk (Churchgate) / Eros
Cinema

K.C.College

Yashwantrao Chavan Pratishthan (Mantralaya)

Veej Bhavan / Electric House

Badhwar Park Machhimar Nagar

Cuffe Parade Machhimar Nagar

Cuffe Parade (Hotel President)

G.D.Somani High School

Maker Tower

World Trade Centre

Cuffe Parade Police Station

Dhobi Ghat / Dr. Ambedkar Nagar

Backbay Depot

Backbay Depot

Dhobi Ghat / Dr. Ambedkar Nagar

Cuffe Parade Police Station

World Trade Centre

Maker Tower

Gd Somani School

Cuffe Parade (Hotel President)

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/89/585305/2294932/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-585305&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Backbay%20Depot
https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/89/585305/2294933/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-585305&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Backbay%20Depot


89 bus Info
Direction: Worli Depot
Stops: 42
Trip Duration: 43 min
Line Summary:
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Veej Bhavan / Electric House

Y.B.Chawan Pratishthan

K.C.College

Ahilyabai Holkar Chowk (Churchgate) / Eros
Cinema

Ahilyabai Holkar Chowk (Churchgate)

Ahilyabai Holkar Chowk (Churchgate)

Income Tax Office

Marine Lines Rly.Stn.(Kala Niketan)

Marine Lines Railway Station (E)

S.K.Patil Garden

Sk Patil Garden

Saifee Hospital

Pandit Paluskar Chowk (Opera House)

Pandit Paluskar Chowk (Opera House)

Sukh Sagar

Shrimati Motiben Dalvi Hospital

Babulnath

Nalanda

Cumbala Hill Post Office

Jaslok Hospital

Vatsalabai Desai Chowk (Haji Ali)

Lala Lajpatrai College

Nehru Planetarium (Worli) / N.S.C.I.

Narayan Pujari Nagar

Worli Dairy

Venus Bldg/Watumal Engg.College

Worli Sea Face (S)
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89 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Mumbai.
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